Le Jogging des Scouts - Horion-Hozémont - 21/02/2016 - 12,2 km

Place Dossard Nom
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945
956
846
910
942
824
864
841
917
561
507
518
960
970
879
901
913
931
513
923
988
874
983
890
883
938
898
821
884
989
939
949
598
891
881
519
990
896
861
853
849
823
947
948
911
596
973
992
514
843

GILLET
VRANCKEN
ROLLAND
PHILIPPE
CIAMBRA
BAAR

MINY
SCHOLZEN
VASAPOLLI
XHROUET
CASTERMANS
NICOLAY
FRERE
DAENEN
SCAILLET
MULLER
LANTIN
COLLARD
DELOGE
TOPALBEGOVIC
RENARD
cuLoT
PERMENTIER
KNAPEN
BAUMANS
DELBOVIER
LECOQ
CHUDYBA
GUERRINI
RESTIGLIAN
MABILLE

DI VITO
KRAWCZYKOWSKI
BASILIO
BURNET
DELCOURT
TORNABENE
LECOQ
BOUCKAERT
BIELEN
GUILLIAMS
MARTIN

VAN LANGEVELD
GILLET
NOTTE

NOEL

KEIL
LOGNARD
JOURDAN
GUIBERT

Prénom

Geoffray
Jo

Thomas
Patrick
Daniele
Gregory
Olivier
Christophe
Tony
Alain
Christophe
Pierre
Gilles

Fred
Geoffrey
Benoit
Damien
Pascal
Jean-Francois
Ajla
Arnaud
Christian
Gilbert
Laurent
Benoit
Didier
Louise
Jean-Marie
Fabrice
Pierre
Georges
Domenico
Alexandre
Nicolas
Kevin
Raphael
Jonathan
Jean-Pierre
Stephane
Michel
Maud

Eric

Roger
Serge
Stephane
Olivier
Yves
Edwin
Jean-Marc
Christophe

Sexe PI./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
V1
V1
V1
SE
SE
SE
V2
V1
DA
SE
V1
V1
V2
V1
V1
EF
V1
SE
SE
V2
V2
SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
V1
SE
V2
DA
V2
V2
V2
V2
V1
V1
SE
V1
SE
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Temps

00:42:54
00:43:15
00:43:33
00:43:37
00:46:04
00:46:11
00:46:30
00:47:09
00:48:40
00:49:07
00:49:46
00:50:17
00:51:05
00:51:28
00:51:34
00:51:47
00:52:18
00:52:26
00:52:36
00:53:21
00:53:31
00:53:40
00:53:43
00:53:57
00:53:58
00:54:02
00:54:02
00:54:02
00:54:03
00:54:03
00:54:05
00:54:09
00:54:17
00:54:20
00:54:23
00:54:37
00:54:47
00:55:01
00:55:22
00:55:36
00:55:39
00:56:14
00:56:15
00:56:16
00:56:17
00:56:26
00:56:36
00:56:41
00:56:59
00:57:01

Vitesse

17,063 km/h
16,925 km/h
16,808 km/h
16,783 km/h
15,890 km/h
15,850 km/h
15,742 km/h
15,525 km/h
15,041 km/h
14,903 km/h
14,709 km/h
14,558 km/h
14,330 km/h
14,223 km/h
14,195 km/h
14,136 km/h
13,996 km/h
13,961 km/h
13,916 km/h
13,721 km/h
13,678 km/h
13,640 km/h
13,627 km/h
13,568 km/h
13,564 km/h
13,547 km/h
13,547 km/h
13,547 km/h
13,543 km/h
13,543 km/h
13,535 km/h
13,518 km/h
13,485 km/h
13,472 km/h
13,460 km/h
13,403 km/h
13,362 km/h
13,305 km/h
13,221 km/h
13,165 km/h
13,154 km/h
13,017 km/h
13,013 km/h
13,009 km/h
13,006 km/h
12,971 km/h
12,933 km/h
12,914 km/h
12,846 km/h
12,838 km/h

Moyenne

00:03:31
00:03:33
00:03:34
00:03:35
00:03:47
00:03:47
00:03:49
00:03:52
00:03:59
00:04:02
00:04:05
00:04:07
00:04:11
00:04:13
00:04:14
00:04:15
00:04:17
00:04:18
00:04:19
00:04:22
00:04:23
00:04:24
00:04:24
00:04:25
00:04:25
00:04:26
00:04:26
00:04:26
00:04:26
00:04:26
00:04:26
00:04:26
00:04:27
00:04:27
00:04:27
00:04:29
00:04:29
00:04:31
00:04:32
00:04:33
00:04:34
00:04:37
00:04:37
00:04:37
00:04:37
00:04:38
00:04:38
00:04:39
00:04:40
00:04:40



Le Jogging des Scouts - Horion-Hozémont - 21/02/2016 - 12,2 km

Place Dossard Nom

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

930
844
885
816
968
833
855
815
951
852
926
811
825
817
974
959
969
597
888
587
532
579
892
834
856
912
810
842
502
941
977
867
934
828
914
899
848
559
847
539
577
863
578
927
830
530
501
850
908
590

VANKERCKHOVEN
CLAJOT
SMOLDERS
CIULLA
DENEUMOSTIER
FERNANDEZ
DELVAUX
PALUMBO
WAERTS
VERBOVEN
cuLoT
HAVART
MUNOS
SCHEFFERT
CHABOT
FRERE
BRAHY
BEBRONNE
VON AGRIS
LOTHE
VANHAELEN
VAN RYMENAM
MEESSEN
FAFCHAMPS
HANQUET
COMIJN
BOUCHE
MARCHAL
BERTHOLET
SCHMIDT
MATERNE
SOMIJA
GILLET
MEEKERS
MUNAUT
RADDOUX
ABINO
TRATSAERT
KEYEN
DION
WARNANT
STRUZIK
MOSTINCKX
HOYLAERTS
LONDOT
PAPS
BONA
LUCAS
LEONARD
GOU

Prénom

Nicolas
Stéphane
Mario
Joseph
Romuald
Angel
David
Pino
Alain
Damien
Jean-Yves
Xavier
Céline
Laurent
Eddy
Shanaé
Valentin
Xavier
Christa
Benoit
Pierre
Michael
Arlette
Eudore
Yves
Charles
Marc
Alain
Philippe
Frank
Pierre
Jean-Philippe
Dominique
Stefan
Carine
Hugo
Gregory
Grégory
Christophe
Roger
Herve
Julie
Nicolas
Eddy
Delphine
Cécile
Guy

Yves
Marie-Eve
Fei

Sexe PI./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
4
60
61
5
62
63
6
64
65
66
7
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
8
78
79
80
81
82
83
9
84
85
10
11
86
87
12
88

SE
V1
V1
V2
SE
V1
SE
V2
V3
SE
V1
V1
Al
SE
V1
EF
SE
SE
A2
SE
SE
SE
Al
V2
V1
SE
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
SE
V2
V1
A2
V3
V1
SE
SE
V2
SE
DA
SE
V3
Al
Al
V3
SE
Al
SE

23
17
18
10
24
19
25
11
1
26
20
21
1
27
22
2
28
29
1
30
31
32
2
12
23
33
13
14
15
16
17
34
18
24
2
2
25
35
36
19
37
3
38
3
3

39

40

Temps

00:57:11
00:57:27
00:57:28
00:57:41
00:57:46
00:57:47
00:57:50
00:57:51
00:57:56
00:58:01
00:58:01
00:58:01
00:58:06
00:58:17
00:58:28
00:58:49
00:59:00
00:59:00
00:59:04
00:59:07
00:59:29
00:59:40
00:59:52
00:59:55
00:59:57
01:00:01
01:00:02
01:00:06
01:00:11
01:00:12
01:00:21
01:00:23
01:00:27
01:00:36
01:00:39
01:00:46
01:00:47
01:00:55
01:00:58
01:01:08
01:01:12
01:01:13
01:01:14
01:01:15
01:01:21
01:01:21
01:01:26
01:01:39
01:01:52
01:02:31

Vitesse

12,801 km/h
12,742 km/h
12,738 km/h
12,690 km/h
12,672 km/h
12,668 km/h
12,657 km/h
12,653 km/h
12,635 km/h
12,617 km/h
12,617 km/h
12,617 km/h
12,599 km/h
12,559 km/h
12,520 km/h
12,445 km/h
12,407 km/h
12,407 km/h
12,393 km/h
12,382 km/h
12,306 km/h
12,268 km/h
12,227 km/h
12,217 km/h
12,210 km/h
12,197 km/h
12,193 km/h
12,180 km/h
12,163 km/h
12,159 km/h
12,129 km/h
12,123 km/h
12,109 km/h
12,079 km/h
12,069 km/h
12,046 km/h
12,043 km/h
12,016 km/h
12,007 km/h
11,974 km/h
11,961 km/h
11,958 km/h
11,954 km/h
11,951 km/h
11,932 km/h
11,932 km/h
11,915 km/h
11,873 km/h
11,832 km/h
11,709 km/h

Moyenne

00:04:41
00:04:43
00:04:43
00:04:44
00:04:44
00:04:44
00:04:44
00:04:45
00:04:45
00:04:45
00:04:45
00:04:45
00:04:46
00:04:47
00:04:48
00:04:49
00:04:50
00:04:50
00:04:50
00:04:51
00:04:53
00:04:53
00:04:54
00:04:55
00:04:55
00:04:55
00:04:55
00:04:56
00:04:56
00:04:56
00:04:57
00:04:57
00:04:57
00:04:58
00:04:58
00:04:59
00:04:59
00:05:00
00:05:00
00:05:01
00:05:01
00:05:01
00:05:01
00:05:01
00:05:02
00:05:02
00:05:02
00:05:03
00:05:04
00:05:07



Le Jogging des Scouts - Horion-Hozémont - 21/02/2016 - 12,2 km

Place Dossard Nom

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

928
516
961
980
972
865
1000
998
933
887
812
877
971
991
547
515
570
531
572
963
571
946
875
524
588
944
563
854
868
525
935
981
984
975
869
967
920
560
504
986
999
582
808
576
872
993
564
955
904
987

VAN DEN BROECK
GOYENS
DELHEZ
CARACINI
OMAZIC
FOURNY
HEUSE
GYEN
COLLARD
KUMMELER
VEREECKEN
DETRIXHE
MAURO
BRENE
MICHEL
PRIJOT

DI NOTTE
NYSSEN
PAULAUSKAS
LAPRELE
STERCK
SUARD
VAN SANTVOORT
COOSEMANS
ANGENOT
CANNELLA
PARISSE
RIHON
LANGE
SONNET
HOYOIS
WELLIQUET
PETERS
NERRINCK
LOUWETTE
WARGE
BEEKHUIS
ROBYNS
RENARD
DANS
SMITS
RENARD
LUCASELLI
MINSART

SWARTENBROUCKX

STELEN

GILLET
VANDERMISSEN
GERARD
QUAIRIAT

Prénom

Raphael
Jerome
Claude
Marcello
Dominique
Philippe
Erwan
Michael
Vincent
Christophe
Rudi
Christophe
Calogero
Yves
Gérald
Patrick
Virginie
Monique
Ivan
Michel
Christian
Anne
Andre
Romuald
Etienne
Giovanni
Christian
Paul
Jean-Louis
Jean-Luc
Patrick
Philippe
Michel
Gilles
Marie-Céline
Eddy
Jennifer
Marie-Julie
Patrick
Julien
David
Nicolas
Muriel
Gaetan
Serge
Kathleen
Michaél
Patricia
Marie
Jacques

Sexe PI./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
13
14
105
106
107
15
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
16
120
17
18
121
122
123
124
19
125
126
20
127
21
22
128

V3
SE
V2
V2
V1
V3
SE
SE
SE
V2
V3
V1
V4
V1
SE
V1
DA
A2
V1
V1
V1
Al
V1
SE
V1
V1
V1
V3
V2
V1
V2
SE
V1
SE
A2
V1
DA
DA
V2
SE
V1
SE
Al
V1
V1
DA
V1
A2
DA
V3

5
41
20
21
26

6
42
43
44
22

7
27

1
28
45
29

4

3
30
31
32

6
33
46
34
35
36

8
23
37
24
47
38
48

4
39

5

6
25
49
40
50

7
41
42

7
43

5

8

9

Temps

01:02:54
01:02:54
01:02:57
01:03:15
01:03:22
01:03:23
01:03:24
01:03:24
01:03:25
01:03:28
01:03:35
01:03:42
01:03:44
01:03:46
01:03:53
01:03:54
01:03:54
01:03:55
01:04:11
01:04:12
01:04:12
01:04:24
01:04:27
01:04:38
01:04:40
01:05:07
01:05:14
01:05:18
01:05:18
01:05:56
01:06:03
01:06:06
01:06:25
01:06:32
01:06:37
01:06:37
01:06:37
01:06:57
01:06:57
01:07:03
01:07:05
01:07:20
01:07:29
01:07:32
01:07:56
01:08:06
01:08:19
01:09:00
01:09:01
01:09:14

Vitesse

11,638 km/h
11,638 km/h
11,628 km/h
11,573 km/h
11,552 km/h
11,549 km/h
11,546 km/h
11,546 km/h
11,543 km/h
11,534 km/h
11,512 km/h
11,491 km/h
11,485 km/h
11,479 km/h
11,458 km/h
11,455 km/h
11,455 km/h
11,452 km/h
11,405 km/h
11,402 km/h
11,402 km/h
11,366 km/h
11,358 km/h
11,325 km/h
11,320 km/h
11,241 km/h
11,221 km/h
11,210 km/h
11,210 km/h
11,102 km/h
11,083 km/h
11,074 km/h
11,021 km/h
11,002 km/h
10,988 km/h
10,988 km/h
10,988 km/h
10,934 km/h
10,934 km/h
10,917 km/h
10,912 km/h
10,871 km/h
10,847 km/h
10,839 km/h
10,775 km/h
10,749 km/h
10,715 km/h
10,609 km/h
10,606 km/h
10,573 km/h

Moyenne

00:05:09
00:05:09
00:05:10
00:05:11
00:05:12
00:05:12
00:05:12
00:05:12
00:05:12
00:05:12
00:05:13
00:05:13
00:05:13
00:05:14
00:05:14
00:05:14
00:05:14
00:05:14
00:05:16
00:05:16
00:05:16
00:05:17
00:05:17
00:05:18
00:05:18
00:05:20
00:05:21
00:05:21
00:05:21
00:05:24
00:05:25
00:05:25
00:05:27
00:05:27
00:05:28
00:05:28
00:05:28
00:05:29
00:05:29
00:05:30
00:05:30
00:05:31
00:05:32
00:05:32
00:05:34
00:05:35
00:05:36
00:05:39
00:05:39
00:05:40



Le Jogging des Scouts - Horion-Hozémont - 21/02/2016 - 12,2 km

Place Dossard Nom

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

575
994
520
836
859
925
909
882
567
545
903
893
978
902
527
562
829
878
819
995
873
549
880
976
805
940
871
523
895
827
997
932
594
574
573
595
822
820
701
801
512
702
593
996
813
802
544
889
541
803

TULLENEERS
DEVOS
LACROSSE
BERTRAM
D'AMBROSIO
NOISET
MEYLEMANS
GHILAIN

LE CHARLIER
LALY
BEAUPAIN
MARIQUE
KRUSY
COMLUN
BOKUETENGE
BODSON
MARICHAL

CAMPANELLA

BILLEN
SOWA
BECKERS
LOWETTE
WASSON
LAMINE
GAVA
MAGUIN
LARMINIER
THIRION
BONNET
PITTOMVILS
GERKENS
COLLARD
LIMBORT
LAMMENS
MONAMI
ROME
DANIELS
PETIT
STAUFFER
HEINEN
DE VLIEGER
SGHERZI
LESSINNES
SADZOT
CRANINX
GRENSON
THIRION
NUS
RATHS
SENTE

Prénom

Thierry
Fabrice
Frederic
Petra
Christelle
Alain
Marie
Freddy
Manon
Ugo

David
Julien
Philippe
Mathieu
Fatu
Manon
Marie
Francesca
Marc
Veronique
Pascal
Fanny
André
Olivier
Renata
Patricia
Claude
Daniel
Valérie
Marie-Anne
Daniel
Maxime
Sophie
Bernard
Cécile
Thierry
Catherine
Ludivine
Cristel
Henri
Geoffrey
David
Tanja
Philippe
David
Veronique
Jean-Christophe
Dominique
Vincent
Laurent

Sexe PIl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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129
130
131
23
24
132
25
133
26
134
135
136
137
138
27
28
29
30
139
31
140
32
141
142
33
34
143
144
35
36
145
146
37
147
38
148
39
40
41
149
150
151
42
152
153
43
154
44
155
156

V2
V1
V1
DA
DA
V2
Al
V2
DA
SE
SE
SE
V1
SE
Al
DA
DA
DA
V1
Al
V1
DA
V2
SE
DA
A2
V3
V2
Al
A2
V3
EG
DA
V1
Al
V1
Al
Al
HC
V4
V1
HC
DA
SE
SE
A2
V1
A2
SE
V1

26
44
45
9
10
27
8
28
11
51
52
53
46
54
9
12
13
14
47
10
48
15
29
55
16
6
10
30
11
7
11
1
17
49
12
50
13
14
1
2
51
1
18
56
57
8
52
9
58
53

Temps

01:09:25
01:09:37
01:09:39
01:09:48
01:10:08
01:10:09
01:10:10
01:10:27
01:10:29
01:10:35
01:10:36
01:10:42
01:11:14
01:11:17
01:11:20
01:11:23
01:11:24
01:11:38
01:11:43
01:11:43
01:11:49
01:11:52
01:11:55
01:12:04
01:12:04
01:12:05
01:12:05
01:12:13
01:12:16
01:12:36
01:12:57
01:13:17
01:13:23
01:13:25
01:13:29
01:13:31
01:13:32
01:13:33
01:15:45
01:15:55
01:16:03
01:16:15
01:16:33
01:16:37
01:17:07
01:17:22
01:17:23
01:17:30
01:17:37
01:18:18

Vitesse

10,545 km/h
10,515 km/h
10,510 km/h
10,487 km/h
10,437 km/h
10,435 km/h
10,432 km/h
10,390 km/h
10,385 km/h
10,371 km/h
10,368 km/h
10,354 km/h
10,276 km/h
10,269 km/h
10,262 km/h
10,254 km/h
10,252 km/h
10,219 km/h
10,207 km/h
10,207 km/h
10,193 km/h
10,186 km/h
10,178 km/h
10,157 km/h
10,157 km/h
10,155 km/h
10,155 km/h
10,136 km/h
10,129 km/h
10,083 km/h
10,034 km/h
9,989 km/h
9,975 km/h
9,970 km/h
9,961 km/h
9,957 km/h
9,955 km/h
9,952 km/h
9,663 km/h
9,642 km/h
9,625 km/h
9,600 km/h
9,562 km/h
9,554 km/h
9,492 km/h
9,461 km/h
9,459 km/h
9,445 km/h
9,431 km/h
9,349 km/h

Moyenne

00:05:41
00:05:42
00:05:43
00:05:43
00:05:45
00:05:45
00:05:45
00:05:46
00:05:47
00:05:47
00:05:47
00:05:48
00:05:50
00:05:51
00:05:51
00:05:51
00:05:51
00:05:52
00:05:53
00:05:53
00:05:53
00:05:53
00:05:54
00:05:54
00:05:54
00:05:55
00:05:55
00:05:55
00:05:55
00:05:57
00:05:59
00:06:00
00:06:01
00:06:01
00:06:01
00:06:02
00:06:02
00:06:02
00:06:13
00:06:13
00:06:14
00:06:15
00:06:16
00:06:17
00:06:19
00:06:20
00:06:21
00:06:21
00:06:22
00:06:25



Le Jogging des Scouts - Horion-Hozémont - 21/02/2016 - 12,2 km

Place Dossard Nom

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

508
832
957
857
954
982
952
510
953
536
537
838
837
807
534
521
522
886
964
554

POLLARD
RENKIN
CLERDIN
PERPETE
CREETEN
THOMAS
GRETRY
REMY
LOCKO
POISQUET
COLLETTE
BERTRAM
BERTRAM
BABE
POISQUET
MOHAMED
BAUDRENGHIEN
PETITJEAN
WATHELET
LIBERT

Prénom

Luc
Jocelyne
Frederic
Anne-Marie
Sabrina
Amelie
Regine
Philippe
Annie
Laure
Alexandra
Rolf

Maria
Michel
Joseph
Genevieve
Vinciane
Sabrina
Isabelle
Marc
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157
45
158
46
47
48
49
159
50
51
52
160
53
161
162
54
55
56
57
163

V2
A3
SE
A3
DA
DA
A2
V1
DA
DA
DA
V3
A3
V2
V3
Al
Al
Al
Al
V2

Sexe PIl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.

31
1
59
2
19
20
10
54
21
22
23
12
3
32
13
15
16
17
18
33

Temps

01:18:23
01:18:46
01:18:48
01:19:35
01:19:39
01:20:01
01:20:08
01:20:17
01:20:32
01:21:07
01:21:08
01:22:01
01:22:01
01:22:10
01:22:13
01:23:48
01:23:48
01:24:07
01:26:03
01:32:20

Vitesse

9,339 km/h
9,293 km/h
9,289 km/h
9,198 km/h
9,190 km/h
9,148 km/h
9,135 km/h
9,118 km/h
9,089 km/h
9,024 km/h
9,022 km/h
8,925 km/h
8,925 km/h
8,909 km/h
8,903 km/h
8,735 km/h
8,735 km/h
8,702 km/h
8,507 km/h
7,928 km/h

Moyenne

00:06:25
00:06:27
00:06:28
00:06:31
00:06:32
00:06:34
00:06:34
00:06:35
00:06:36
00:06:39
00:06:39
00:06:43
00:06:43
00:06:44
00:06:44
00:06:52
00:06:52
00:06:54
00:07:03
00:07:34



